
1 INQGOUY

2 IJQANUW YOGI H7  28 28

3 AJAQIDU IWAN G5  28 56

4 JEAIITU QUAD 4D  39 95

5 EENOINU TAIJI 5E  30 125

6 FKAIOUV NIOUEEN 4I  68 193

7 BFITOUV KAON O1  39 232

8 OEEBORU VOTIF K3  22 254

9 EDLLMU[ BOUTEROUE E2  61 315

10 FCIAENU DUMEs 11A 34 349

11 AEAEPUZ FIANCE J6  43 392

12 ESMTAAL DUPEZ A11 54 446

13 ESASASG MATELAS 12G 80 526

14 LLHNIRU PASSAGES 13A 80 606

15 LDXSLRU RHINO 8A  27 633

16 RLEREM[ DEUX N3  37 670

17 SENEETL tREMBLER 2A  74 744

18 BLLERIR SELENATE L7  65 809

19 PRCIVTT BRELLE 14J 28 837

20 RHPOTS CIVET O11 33 870

HORST 1G  35 905

Coup
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